Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
S6016C Rev 1.1
Product Numbering System
MDB - XXX
X
X - XXX
MDB   Rugged D-Sub, Generation 1
     Shell Size & Number of Contacts
    Gender Type – Pin or Socket
    Termination Style – Right Angle or Vertical
    Options Code
Available Standard Part Numbers
MDB-E09SA-700 9 size standard density, socket, right angle tails, all plastic shell, rear mount with jack sockets installed
MDB-E09PE-760
9 size standard dnesity, pin, vertical PCB tails, high profile die cast shell, front mount with jacket sockets & dust
cover
MDB-E09PE-765 9 size standard density, pin, vertical PCB tails, high profile die cast shell, front mount
MDB-E09SE-760
9 size standard density, socket, vertical PCB tails, high profile die cast shell, front mount with jack sockets &
dust cover
MDB-E09SE-765 9 size standard density, socket, vertical PCB tails, high profile die cast shell, front mount
MDB-B25SE-765 25 size standard density, socket, vertical PCB tails, high profile die cast shell, front mount
MDB-E15PE-766 15 size, high density, pin, vertical PCB tails, high profile die cast
MDB-E09PE-860 9 size standard density, pin, vertical PCB tails, low profile die cast shell, rear mount
MDB-E09SE-860 9 size standard density, socket, vertical PCB tails, low profile die cast shell, rear mount
MDB-A26PE-860 26 size high density, pin, vertical PCB tails, lowprofile die cast shell, rear mount